Lake Frances Owners, Inc.

ANNUAL ASSOCIATION DUES

The Shareholder annual dues of \$50.00 are used exclusively by Lake Frances for taxes, liability insurance, maintenance, and enhancement of the lake. Becoming a Voting Shareholder is important for the Board of Directors to meet its mission in preserving Lake Frances as a healthy and stable ecosystem. Annual association dues are due January 15 of each calendar year. Residents of White Point, Lawton Bluff, that do not live on the lake are eligible to pay annual dues of \$15.00.

Thank you in advance for your prompt payment of association dues. We appreciate Lake Frances Shareholders and eligible member residents who make their payments on time every year. Should you have any questions about association dues or need to discuss special payment circumstances, please contact us at https://lakefrances.org/contact.

Board of Lake Frances Owners

-----Return form below -----

Annual Lake Frances Association Dues

Name			
Address			
Email			

[] I enclose my check for \$50.00 as a Lake Frances Shareholder.

[] I enclose my check for \$15.00 as a White Point, Lawton Bluff resident.

Mail to: Lake Frances Owners, 1007 Travers Drive, Charleston, SC 29412